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SpeciesConcVV_Iy, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_IxOy, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_I, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_I2, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_IBr, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_ICl, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_IO, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_IONO, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_IONO2, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_CH3I, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_CH2I2, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_CH2ICl, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_CH2IBr, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_HI, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_HOI, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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0.0015 0.0030
ppb

0.0015 0.0030
ppb

0.0005 0.0000 0.0005
ppb

0.0001 0.0000 0.0001
ppb

0.96522 0.98261 1.00000 1.01802 1.03604
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OIO, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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